
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
D N S  
D N S  

No. 

7 
9 

19 
18 
33 
24 
43 
26 
25 

6 
27 

Name 

RADOVANOVIĆ Tvrtko 
RADOVANOVIĆ Aleksandar 
TOPOLOVEC Matija 
RADOVANOVIĆ Matej 
SRUK Goran 
KOKOLIĆ Eugen 
GAJSKI Ivan 
HARAMUSTEK Martin 
EGIĆ Aleksandar 

ČIČKO Vjeko 
ŠAMEC Dario 

Laps 

3 

5 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Best Tm 

1:15.569 
1:16.360 
1:17.751 
1:18.288 
1:21.323 
1:22.892 
1:23.651 
1:24.397 
1:42.328 

Diff 

0.791 
2.182 
2.719 
5.754 
7.323 
8.082 
8.828 

26.759 

Gap 

0.791 
1.391 
0.537 
3.035 
1.569 
0.759 
0.746 

17.931 

In Lap 

3 

5 

4 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

B est  S p eed  

88,131 
87,218 
85,658 
85,071 
81,896 
80,346 
79,617 
78,913 
65,085 

- 
- 

Class 

PROTO 
PROTO 
P3 
P3 
P2 
P2 
P1 
P2 
P1 

PROTO 
P3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.9.2021. 16:32:06 

Orbits 
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No12 Trackday & #4 Utrka Blacklisted 
Grupa P & PROTO 

2.Utrka P1-2-3 & PROTO 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:16:17 

Rauš 1,850 km 

11.9.2021. 15:30 


